The criteria for small and
medium enterprises are: Have a net worth of more than IDR 50,000,000 (fifty
million rupiahs) up to a maximum of IDR 500,000,000 (five hundred million
rupiahs) excluding land and building for business; Have annual sales of more

than IDR 2,500,000,000.00 (two billion five hundred million rupiahs) up to a
maximum of 50,000,000,000.00 (fifty billion rupiahs).

Indonesia had 65.5 million micro, small and medium enterprises (MSMEs)
in 2019. This number increased by 1.98% compared to 2018, 64.2 million units.
If detailed, the number of micro-enterprises in 2019 reached 64.6 million.